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BATTERY ENGINEERING

Master Instruments Pty Ltd

| Christimas Closures

We wish to advise that our offices will be closed on the following dates:

DATE NSW VIC WA/QLD

Friday 21/12/2018 OPEN OPEN”* OPEN~
Monday 24/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday 25/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday 26/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday 27/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Friday 28/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Monday 31/12/2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Tuesday 01/01/2019 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Wednesday 02/01/2019 OPEN* CLOSED CLOSED
Thursday 03/01/2019 OPEN* CLOSED CLOSED
Friday 04/01/2019 OPEN* CLOSED CLOSED
Monday 07/01/2019 OPEN* OPEN OPEN
Tuesday 08/01/2019 OPEN* OPEN OPEN
Wednesday 09/01/2019 OPEN* OPEN OPEN
Thursday 10/01/2019 OPEN OPEN OPEN

Management and staff would like to wish you a safe and happy holiday,
and we look forward to working with you in the new year.

*Skeleton staff only. Full staff return Thursday 10/01/2019 ~VIC, QLD & WA offices will close 12pm noon.

Sydney: (02) 9519 1200 | Melbourne: (03) 9872 6422
Brisbane: (07) 3387 7711 | Perth: (08) 9302 5444

www.master-instruments.com.au




